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JOHNSTOWN, PENNSYLVANIA AL-898 (FAA)

RNAV (GPS) RWY 15
(JST)
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(IAF)

NADNE

(IAF)

LEDBE
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MASDE

NADNE

COTSO

D 2276TDZE

LPV       DA

40°19'N-78°50'W

CLNC DEL

125.75

JOHNSTOWN TOWER

(CTAF) L

ATIS

118.325 122.95  

UNICOMJOHNSTOWN APP CON GND CON

121.6  126.85  235.775  121.2    299.2

GP 3.00°
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4404 (400-1   )

2700-1 3000-21
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716 (800-2   )1
4416 (500-1)

LNAV only

Holding Pattern

5 NM

4800

6000

RW15
 1.1 NM to

1.13.8 NM

4800

6000
HOLD

22363

Amdt 1B  16JUN22

Baro-VNAV NA. 4900 direct COTSO and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 

2680-1
404 (400-1   )

2680-1 404 (400-1)

2880-1
596 (600-1)

2366

RNP APCH - GPS.

MIRL Rwy 5-23

HIRL Rwy 15-33    

REIL Rwys 5 and 23

3900

JOHN MURTHA JOHNSTOWN/CAMBRIA COUNTY

JOHN MURTHA JOHNSTOWN/CAMBRIA COUNTY
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